
Agency Last Name First Name Phone Email

Bettendorf Garrow Mark (563) 344-4085 mgarrow@bettendorf.org

Burlington (City) Mehaffy Allan (319) 753-8171 mehaffya@burlingtoniowa.org

Cedar Rapids (City) DeBower Brad (319) 286-5560 bradd@cedar-rapids.org

Clinton (City) Hart Dennis (563) 242-3721 dennishart@ci.clinton.ia.us

CyRide Neal Barb (515) 292-1100  bneal@cyride.org

DART Presutti Elizabeth (515) 283-8155 epresutti@ridedart.com

Davenport (City) Miller Marla (563) 888-2151 marla.miller@davenportiowa.com

Dubuque (City) Stecklein Russ (563) 589-4196 rsteckle@cityofdubuque.org

Horizons Family Fisk Kay (319) 398-3943 kfisk@horizonsfamily.org

Marshalltown (City) Pigors   Kevin    (641) 754-5719 kpigors@ci.marshalltown-ia.us

Mason City Schulte Dylan (641) 421-3616 dschulte@masoncity.net

MIDAS Kammerer Jay (515) 576-7183 jkammerer@midascog.net

Muscatine Fortenbacher     Amy (563) 263-8152 afortenbacher@muscatineiowa.gov

Region 1 EARL Public Transit Egan Lori (563) 387-4928 legan@neicac.org

Region 2 Krammer Kevin (641) 423-0491 kkramer@niacog.org

Region 3 RIDES Lively Hugh (712) 262-7920 livelyh@nwiarides.org

Region 4 Siouxland Regional Miller Curt (712) 279-6919 curt@simpco.com

Region 5 MIDAS/DART Kammerer Jay (515) 576-7183 jkammerer@midas.net

Region 5 MIDAS/DART Pfiffner Kathy (515) 576-7183 kpfiffner@midascog.net

Region 6 PeopleRides Lynch LeAnn (641) 752-6202 llynch@region6planning.org

Region 7 Kvinge Ben (319) 286-5560 bkvinge@inrcog.org

Region 8 Ravada Chandra (563) 690-5750 cravada@ecia.org

Region 9 Riverbend Transit Zobrist Randy (563) 386-7484 rzobrist@riverbendtransit.org

Region 10 Corridor Rides Grenis Brock (319) 365-9941 brock.grenis@ecicog.org

Region 11 HIRTA Castillo Julia (515) 309-9281 jcastillo@ridehirta.com

Region 12 Cleveland Matt (712) 792-9914 mcleveland@region12cog.org

Region 13 SWIPCO/SWITA Lander Mark (712) 243-4196 mark.lander@swipco.org

Region 14 Southern Iowa Trolley Lester        Leesa (641) 782-6571 trandir@southerniowatrolley.org

Region 15 Ottumwa (City) Allison Jay (641) 683-2024 jay@1015transit.com

Region 16 SEIRPC Keller Roger (319) 753-4309 rkeller@seirpc.com

Sioux City Collett Mike (712) 279-6405 mcollett@sioux-city.org

Waterloo MET Sturch David (319) 234-5714 d.sturch@mettransit.org

This is an agency contact list used by IPTA Board members and Iowa transit systems.
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